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ACROSS
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Transport case with

openings through which

light can shine

Supreme male ruler

Mythical winged, fire-

breathing animal

Good fortune; success

Tropical grass that grows to

height of a tree

Four-legged furry mammal

related to the wolf

Small paper cylinder filled

with gunpowder

Sweet baked food
envelope

Pattern of behavior in a

fixed form

DOWN

11
12
14
16

18
19

Reptiles without limbs
Large flesh-eating Asian
mammal with stripes
Hard, translucent green
mineral
Large bear-like mammal of
China
Precious yellow metal
Large carnivorous member
of the cat family

New Year

Day of celebration

Simian

Chinese dishes served in
appetizer portions

Long eared furry mammal
Seeds of a grass cultivated
in warm, wet areas
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